

è

ITEM NO.46

COURT NO.11

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4941/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 29/10/2010 in CWP No. 17920/2004 of  
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

RAGHBIR SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 08/03/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Rajat Singh, Adv.  
Mr. B.K.Satija,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M.S. Doabia, Adv.  
Mr. Sudarshan Singh Rawat,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List this matter on 9th April, 2013 (non miscellaneous day).

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)

(Indu Bala Kapur)

Court Master

Court Master

